
Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RM SOPPELSA LEONARDO 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             8.4

2 RM ARGENTA ALESSIO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             8.7

3 RM BARP LUCIANO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.2

4 RM FATTOR DANIEL 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.2

5 RM TONELLO TANCREDI 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.4

6 RM BUOGO MATTEO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.5

7 RM ZANIN CRISTIANO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.7

8 RM OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2007 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD             9.8

9 RM MERLIN TOMMASO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA             9.8

10 RM GREGORI MATTEO 2007 A. S. VODO            11.2

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF DE BON AURORA 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            11.1

2 CF DA PRA IRENE MARIA 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            11.8

3 CF ZANELLA MARIA LUISA 2005 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            12.2

4 CF POLLET GAIA 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            13.0

5 CF BIANCHI SELLY 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            14.7

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM LONGO GIORGIO 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            10.9

2 CM MARES FRANCESCO 2005POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            11.3

3 CM POLESANA GIACOMO 2005 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            11.4

4 CM TUSCANO MANUEL 2005 A. S. VODO            11.6

5 CM BARP DANIEL 2005 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            11.8

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF BERGAMO NAIKE 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            53.0

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM TOPINELLI FILIPPO 2005 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            43.3

60 m. RM
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2 CM BRUSATI ALEX 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            43.8

3 CM DE BASTIANI GABRIELE 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            47.6

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 AM BELLI GIOVANNI 2002 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA          1:02.1

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 JM BERGO DANIEL 2001 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA          1:00.4

2 JM DA PRA' LORENZO 2001 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD          1:06.2

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RF CASTELLAN EVELYN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA          3:22.2

2 RF BALEST ANGELICA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA          3:29.0

3 RF APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA          3:36.2

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 AAF VECELLIO SILVIA 1975 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD         20:01.5

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF ZALLOT VITTORIA 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            4.06

2 CF ZANELLA MARIA LUISA 2005 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            3.83

3 CF BIANCHI SELLY 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            2.98

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM CORONA SIMONE 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            5.00

2 CM LONGO GIORGIO 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            4.47

3 CM POLESANA GIACOMO 2005 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            4.23

4 CM MARES FRANCESCO 2005POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            4.11

5 CM DE BASTIANI GABRIELE 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            3.89

6 CM TUSCANO MANUEL 2005 A. S. VODO            3.60

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RM ARGENTA ALESSIO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            1.34

2 RM SOPPELSA LEONARDO 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            1.20

3 RM BARP LUCIANO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            1.00

LUNGO CF

LUNGO CM

LUNGO RF

1000m. RF

ALTO RM

400m. AM

400m. JM

5000m. Amatori "A" F



Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RF CASTELLAN EVELYN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            3.83

2 RF PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            3.74

3 RF APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            3.70

4 RF BALEST ANGELICA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            3.47

5 RF GALEAZZI LUISA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            2.65

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RF DA CORTA' IRIS 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD           29.45

2 RF FRADA SARAH 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           24.93

3 RF BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           18.82

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 ABF DA ROS BARBARA 1972 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD           23.56

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 AM D'AGOSTINI LORENZO 2002 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           29.85

2 AM BELLI GIOVANNI 2002 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           14.76

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 JM DA PRA' LORENZO 2001 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD           29.57

2 JM OLIVOTTO LUCA 2001 A. S. VODO           28.42

3 JM BERGO DANIEL 2001 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           21.36

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 SM ZARDINI DIEGO 1999 A. S. VODO           38.19

2 SM MASSAQUOI ERIC 1999 A. S. VODO           19.87

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RF PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            11.2

2 RF DA CORTA' IRIS 2006 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            11.9

3 RF FRADA SARAH 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            12.80

3 RF BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            12.80

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

VORTEX RF

GIAVELLOTTO AMATORI "B" F

GIAVELLOTTO JM

GIAVELLOTTO SM
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MARCIA 2Km RM
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1 RM POLLET ARAN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA         12:44.0

2 RM GANZ DAVIDE 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA         13:00.0

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 RM POLLET ARAN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            9.38

2 RM OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2007 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            8.71

3 RM GANZ DAVIDE 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            8.62

4 RM BUOGO MATTEO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            8.10

5 RM ZANIN CRISTIANO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            7.36

6 RM TONELLO TANCREDI 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            6.54

7 RM FATTOR DANIEL 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            6.39

8 RM GREGORI MATTEO 2007 POLISPORTIVA VODO DI CADORE            6.27

9 RM MERLIN TOMMASO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            6.24

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 AF FERRONI SARA 2002 POLISPORTIVA VODO DI CADORE            9.54

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CF DE BON AURORA 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            8.34

2 CF POLLET GAIA 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA            7.75

3 CF DA PRA IRENE MARIA 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            7.13

4 CF BERGAMO NAIKE 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            6.18

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM CORONA SIMONE 2004 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD           09.69

2 CM MOGLIA MILTON 2004 AS VODO DI CADORE           08.91

3 CM BRUSATI ALEX 2004 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           08.77

4 CM TOPINELLI FILIPPO 2005 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD           07.44

5 CM BARP DANIEL 2005 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA           05.68

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 ABF DA ROS BARBARA 1972 ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD            7.91

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 AM ZARDINI VITO 2002 A. S. VODO            8.39

PESO AM

PESO JM

PESO AF

PESO CF

PESO CM

PESO AMATORI "B" F.

PESO RM



Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 JM OLIVOTTO LUCA 2001 A. S. VODO            9.74

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

    1 SM ZARDINI DIEGO 1999 A. S. VODO            9.90

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 AMB ZARDINI MARCO 1969 A. S. VODO            7.09

Cat. Nominativo Anno Società Prestazione

1 CM MOGLIA MILTON 2004 A. S. VODO          4:30.8

PESO SM

PESO AMATORI "B" M.

1200 SIEPI CM


